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President

Chief Executive
Officer

Director

Executive Vice
President

Chief Operating
Officer

Director

Executive Vice
President

Treasurer

Chief Financial
officer

Director

Executive Vice
President
Secretary
General Counsel
Director

Director

Director

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Tetsuo Kamimura*"*

Mikioc sasaki»""

July 16,

K
ADDRESS

980 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY 10021 ,

60 East End Avenue
New York, NY 10028

Yasuyuki Ogasawara*'*100 United Nations

James E. Brumm#*

Zenshiro Nagasaka

Robert B. Holmes

Yoshio Mita®™

Yasuo Sone’’

Takaaki Hosono™

Plaza, Apt. 40-C
New York, NY 10017

205 East 95th Street
Apt. 27J
New York, NY 10128

6=-3 Marunouchi 2-chome
Chiyoda~ku, Tokyo
Japan

28 High Point Lane
Scarsdale, NY 10583

3 Branch Bend Circle
Houston, Texas 77024

525 E. 72nd St., #1SE
New York, NY 10021

540 Thornwecod Lane
Northfield, IL 60093

1992

DIRECTOR/
OFFICER

—BINCE

6/28/90

3/1/91

#

10/1/90

7/14/82

6/26/92

7/20/90
3/21/90
7/15/91

2/10/89



Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President

Senior Vice President
Assistant Treasurer

Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President

Assistant Treasurer

Senior Vice President

Norio Okada

Masaharu Goto''

Yukio Masuda'’

Hiro Iwamura"’

Akira Tsukada'"

Haruo Konishi®’

Mitsunori Aoyama

Yutaka Aragane

Atsuhiko Asada™

Kozo Fujii

Jotaro Iwakura

Shooichiro Nagai

Kansuke Murata

Takahire Ogawa

Hiromu Mukumoto

Fet

ADDREGS

6-3 Marunouchi 2z-chome
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo
Japan

11 Mendota Avenue
Rye, NY 10580

11 Sleepy Hollow Rd.
Rye Brook, NY 10573

2392 Magnolia Blvd. W.
Seattle, WA 98199

800 Chester Avenue
San Marino, CA 91108

10 Rainbow Drive
Riverside, CT 06878

25 Sea Cliff Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94121

7 Keystone Way
Andover, MA 01810

301 West 57th Street
New York, NY 10019

8 Hammond Road
Rye, NY 10580

200 East 69th Street
New York, NY 10021

1729 Manhasset Drive
Dunwoody, GA 30338

One Palmer Lane
Riverside, CT 06878

33 Crow's Nest Road
Bronxville, NY 10708

2525 Lasker
Bloomfield Hills,
MI 48304

DIRECTOR/
OFFICER
—BINCE

7/1/92

7/13/88
4/1/90
§/18/89
9/21/89
ﬁ/zs/éé
11/28/88
7/26/89
7/13/88
7/9/86
7/15/91
3/1/91
6/1/89
12/11/89

7/20/90




IITLE

Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President
Senior Vice President
Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Isamu Fukuda
Hajime Koga
Kazuhiko saiki
Kazuaki Hikida
Hideki Shinohara
Bill T. Ono
Naoya Date
Koichi Hata

Yasuhiro Kishi

Masaaki Nakagawa

Tamotsu Kanetake

Toru Kikuchi

Haruo Matsumoto

Masayuki Annen

Katsuhiko Morii

Atsushi Bando

78 River Road
Cog Cob, CT 06807

51 Forest Ave, #13

014 Greenwich, CT 06870

66 Halsey Drive

0ld Greenwich, CT 06870

32 Redfield Street
Rye, NY 10580 '
114 Sonn Drive
Rye, NY 10580

220 Schenck Avsenue
Great Neck, NY 11021

7615 Queen Garden
Dallas, TX 75248

700 Campwoods Road
Villanova, PA 19085

3451 SW Dosch View Ct.
Portland, OR 67201

100 United Nations
Plaza, #32E
New York, NY 10017
515 East 72nd Street
New York, NY 10021

123 Hoyt Street
Darien CT 06820

320 E. 46th St. #20E
New York, NY 10017

2 Queens Court
Atherton, CA 94025

1178 Post Road
Scarsdale, NY 10583
21 Normandy Terrace
Bronxville, NY 110708

DIRECTOR/
OFFICER

—BINCE

10/27/89
7/26/89
7/20/90
9/10/91
7/15/91
7/14/82
y
7/20/90
7/20/90

11/1/91

3/10/92

1/20/92
7/15/91
10/1/91
7/20/90
1/1/91

7/16/92




TITLE

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Controller

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Vice President

Assistant Secretary

Assistant Secretary

*Executive Committee

*"Group COO

Masaharu Masuyama

Motoatsu Sakurai

Masatcshl Moriya

Naoyoshi Yamakawa

Minoru Hasegawa

Shunji Takase

Daisuke Yoshizawa

Richard Epstein

J. Donald Shea

Stephen D. Rieu

Toshio Arima

Dipak Roy

Hiroyuki Aoi

Masato Suzaki

ADDRESS

3 Glenn Lane
Mamaroneck, NY 10543

5405 Blackstone Road
Bethesda, MD 20816

86 Florence Road
Riverside CT 06878

64 Pond Place
Cos Cob, CT 06807

68 Lyle Wood Drive
Tenafly, NI 07670

78 River Road, #12
Cos Cob, CT 06807

59 East 77th Street
New York, NY 10021

173 Rowayton Woods Dr.
Norwalk, CT 06854

273 I.U. Willets Road
Albertson, NY 11507

45 Wanaque Rocad
Hewitt, NJ 07421

269 Lincoln Drive
Pittsburgh, PA 15241

319 Oakland Beach
Rye, NY 10580

50 Hill Street
Rye, NY 10580

2907 Alabama Street
La Crescenta, CA 91214

DIRECTOR/
OFPICER

. 8INCE

9/1/91
4/1/90
7/15/91
7/16/92
7/15/91
11/20/91
g
7/16/92
6/1/81
7/10/85
7/13/88
7/15/91
7/15/91

7/16/92

5/1/89




