No.	Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form Due No Later Than November 1,1992 1 Mailing Address — Please Correct If Not Correct MITSUBISHI INTERNATIONAL CORPOR SCOTT BITCHATCH 520 MADISON AVENUE		2. Registered Agent and Office NOT A P.O. BOX-			
Return To				C.T. CORPORATION SYSTEM 300 NORTH 6TH		
Secretary of State Room 203, Statehouse Boise, ID 83720			BOISE	ID	83701	
			Incorporated Under The Laws of		1 引力 海透布面面网络电影片	
NO FEE REQUIRED	NEW YORK	NY 10022 0000	NO: 60353		. ,	
4. Names and Addresses of Officer	rs and Directors		i			
	Name	Street or P.O. Address	<u>City</u>	State	Zip	
President: Secretary:		SEE ATTACHED LIST				
Directors:			X (1)			
•				М.		
			P	•		
5. Nature of Business	6. I certify tha	t this Annual Report has been exa	amined by me and is to the	e best of my l	knowledge	
IMPORT-EXPORT WHOLESA	true correc	true, correct and complete.		,n ^{r.}		
	Name (Typed &	RICHARD EPSTEIN		/CONTROLL	ED	

MITSUBISHI INTERNATIONAL CORPORATION

OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

TIME	NAME	ADDRESS	DIRECTOR/ OFFICER SINCE
President Chief Executive Officer Director	Tetsuo Kamimura***	980 Fifth Avenue New York, NY 10021	6/28/90
Executive Vice President Chief Operating Officer Director	Mikio Sasaki***	60 East End Avenue New York, NY 10028	3/1/91 ø
Executive Vice President Treasurer Chief Financial Officer Director	Yasuyuki Ogasawara**	*100 United Nations Plaza, Apt. 40-C New York, NY 10017	10/1/90
Executive Vice President Secretary General Counsel Director	James E. Brumm**	205 East 95th Street Apt. 27J New York, NY 10128	7/14/82
Director	Zenshiro Nagasaka	6-3 Marunouchi 2-chome Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo Japan	6/26/92
Director	Robert B. Holmes	28 High Point Lane Scarsdale, NY 10583	7/20/90
Senior Vice President	Yoshio Mita**	3 Branch Bend Circle Houston, Texas 77024	3/21/90
Senior Vice President	Yasuo Sone**	525 E. 72nd St., #15E New York, NY 10021	7/15/91
Senior Vice President	Takaaki Hosono**	540 Thornwood Lane Northfield, IL 60093	2/10/89

TITLE	name	ADDRESS	Director/ Officer Since
Senior Vice President	Norio Okada	6-3 Marunouchi 2-chome Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo Japan	7/1/92
Senior Vice President	Masaharu Goto"	11 Mendota Avenue Rye, NY 10580	7/13/88
Senior Vice President	Yukio Masuda''	11 Sleepy Hollow Rd. Rye Brook, NY 10573	4/1/90
Senior Vice President	Hiro Iwamura"	2392 Magnolia Blvd. W. Seattle, WA 98199	5/18/89
Senior Vice President	Akira Tsukada"	800 Chester Avenue San Marino, CA 91108	9/21/89
Senior Vice President	Haruo Konishi**	10 Rainbow Drive Riverside, CT 06878	2/25/89
Senior Vice President	Mitsunori Aoyama	25 Sea Cliff Avenue San Francisco, CA 94121	11/28/88
Senior Vice President	Yutaka Aragane	7 Keystone Way Andover, MA 01810	7/26/89
Senior Vice President	Atsuhiko Asada**	301 West 57th Street New York, NY 10019	7/13/88
Senior Vice President Assistant Treasurer	Kozo Fujii	8 Hammond Road Rye, NY 10580	7/9/86
Senior Vice President	Jotaro Iwakura	200 East 69th Street New York, NY 10021	7/15/91
Senior Vice President	Shooichiro Nagai	1729 Manhasset Drive Dunwoody, GA 30338	3/1/91
Senior Vice President	Kensuke Murata	One Palmer Lane Riverside, CT 06878	6/1/89
Senior Vice President Assistant Treasurer	Takahiro Ogawa	33 Crow's Nest Road Bronxville, NY 10708	12/11/89
Senior Vice President	Hiromu Mukumoto	2525 Lasker Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304	7/20/90

TITLE	NAME	<u>ADDRESS</u>	DIRECTOR/ OFFICER SINCE
Senior Vice President	Isamu Fukuda	78 River Road Cos Cob, CT 06807	10/27/89
Senior Vice President	Hajime Koga	51 Forest Ave, #13 Old Greenwich, CT 06870	7/26/89
Senior Vice President	Kazuhiko Saiki	66 Halsey Drive Old Greenwich, CT 06870	7/20/90
Senior Vice President	Kazuaki Hikida	32 Redfield Street Rye, NY 10580	9,/10/91
Senior Vice President	Hideki Shinohara	114 Sonn Drive Rye, NY 10580	7/15/91
Senior Vice President	Bill T. Ono	220 Schenck Avenue Great Neck, NY 11021	7/14/82
Vice President	Naoya Date	7615 Queen Garden Dallas, TX 75248	7/20/90
Vice President	Koichi Hata	700 Campwoods Road Villanova, PA 19085	7/20/90
Vice President	Yasuhiro Kishi	3451 SW Dosch View Ct. Portland, OR 97201	11/1/91
Vice President	Masaaki Nakagawa	100 United Nations Plaza, #32E New York, NY 10017	3/10/92
Vice President	Tamotsu Kanetake	515 East 72nd Street New York, NY 10021	1/20/92
Vice President	Toru Kikuchi	123 Hoyt Street Darien CT 06820	7/15/91
Vice President	Haruo Matsumoto	320 E. 46th St. #20E New York, NY 10017	10/1/91
Vice President	Masayuki Annen	2 Queens Court Atherton, CA 94025	7/20/90
Vice President	Katsuhiko Morii	1178 Post Road Scarsdale, NY 10583	1/1/91
Vice President	Atsushi Bando	21 Normandy Terrace Bronxville, NY 10708	7/16/92

TITLE	NAME	<u>ADDRESS</u>	DIRECTOR/ OFFICER SINCE
Vice President	Masaharu Masuyama	3 Glenn Lane Mamaroneck, NY 10543	9/1/91
Vice President	Motoatsu Sakurai	5405 Blackstone Road Bethesda, MD 20816	4/1/90
Vice President	Masatoshi Moriya	86 Florence Road Riverside CT 06878	7/15/91
Vice President	Naoyoshi Yamakawa	64 Pond Place Cos Cob, CT 06807	7/16/92
Vice President	Minoru Hasegawa	68 Lyle Wood Drive Tenafly, NJ 07670	7/15/91
Vice President	Shunji Takase	78 River Road, #12 Cos Cob, CT 06807	11/20/91
Vice President	Daisuke Yoshizawa	59 East 77th Street New York, NY 10021	7/16/92
Vice President Controller	Richard Epstein	173 Rowayton Woods Dr. Norwalk, CT 06854	6/1/81
Vice President	J. Donald Shea	273 I.U. Willets Road Albertson, NY 11507	7/10/85
Vice President	Stephen D. Rieu	45 Wanaque Road Hewitt, NJ 07421	7/13/88
Vice President	Toshio Arima	269 Lincoln Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15241	7/15/91
Vice President	Dipak Roy	319 Oakland Beach Rye, NY 10580	7/15/91
Assistant Secretary	Hiroyuki Aoi	50 Hill Street Rye, NY 10580	7/16/92
Assistant Secretary	Masato Suzaki	2907 Alabama Street La Crescenta, CA 91214	5/1/89

^{*}Executive Committee "Group COO